
Name Homeroom Group Spring Show Dances Music Folder

8 Alaina Cruz Tonnesen B https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1zB3Br4yxmtT7jJYWikIWKefr_ZGCoVSy?usp=sharing
8 Jomana Hana Tonnesen A AEIOU Lonely Dancers 
8 Elany Batista Tonnesen B Jomana Hana Alaina Cruz
8 Jacqueline Mendoza-Guembes Tonnesen B Maryam Shnain Elany Batista
8 Maryam Shnain Tonnesen A Savannah Alicea Jacqueline Mendoza-Guembes
8 Reem Eldieb Tonnesen A Jade McKnight Andres Castillo
8 Andres Castillo Tonnesen B Julie Shara Candace Franklin
8 Jaya Rodriguez Tonnesen A Na'imah Robert Rodriguez Sulaf Elias
8 Savannah Alicea McDermott A Jaya Rodriguez Genesis Gonzalez
8 Despina Gayed McDermott A Despina Gayed Brittany Flores Castro
8 Candace Franklin McDermott B Lamiyah Hilliard Kalilah Carrion
8 Jade McKnight McDermott A Isabella Kucjeski-Matera Jahniya Lebron
8 Lamiyah Hilliard McDermott A Ashley Orozco Marly Ashmalla
8 Isabella Kucjeski-Matera McDermott A Kiara-Michelle Rice Irina Schirta
8 Julie Shara McDermott A Emme Mota Mariam Gendy
8 Sulaf Elias McDermott B Alani Alexis Maleah Thomason
8 Genesis Gonzalez McDermott B Neynalee Fuentes Yahara Berryman
8 Yahara Berryman McDermott B Areanie Encarnacion Mikayla Hall
8 Brittany Flores Castro DeAngelo B Sophia Ortiz
8 Sophia Ortiz DeAngelo B Katya Mademtzis
8 Kalilah Carrion DeAngelo B
8 Na'imah Robert Rodriguez DeAngelo A
8 Ashley Orozco DeAngelo A
8 Kiara-Michelle Rice DeAngelo A
8 Jahniya Lebron DeAngelo B
8 Marly Ashmalla Dipasquale B
8 Irina Schirta Dipasquale B
8 Maleah Thomason Dipasquale B
8 Emme Mota Colon B
8 Mariam Gendy Colon B
8 Alani Alexis Colon A
8 Neynalee Fuentes Colon A
8 Areanie Encarnacion Colon A
8 Temple Pickering Rodriguez A

7 Sophia Chen McFadden B Swingin' Spathiphyllums Night of the Dancing Flame
7 Gianna Sanchez McFadden A Sophia Chen
7 Chastity Wearing McFadden B Gianna Sanchez Chastity Wearing
7 Jordyn Palao McFadden A Jordyn Palao Emily Zhang 
7 Za'Niya Belle McFadden B Jolaynel Figueroa Laura Yacoub
7 Emily Zhang Fogu B Xola Graham Yasmin Bello Juarez
7 Laura Yacoub Fogu B Mariam Gadelsayed Nairelis Rodriguez
7 Jasmine Espinal Fogu B Jade Sanchez
7 Yasmin Bello Juarez Fogu B Rusbeiri Perez Gantana Celina Azary
7 Jolaynel Figueroa Fogu A Sofia Bautisa Garcia Za'Niya Belle
7 Xola Graham Fogu A Catalaya Clemons Jasmine Espinal
7 Nairelis Rodriguez Fogu B Carleen Blasa
7 Catalaya Clemons Fogu A Rachell Gonzalez
7 Mariam Gadelsayed Abdelsayed A Xene Mankaruos
7 Jade Sanchez Abdelsayed B

7 Rusbeiri Perez Gantana Fernandez A
7 Sofia Bautisa Garcia Fernandez A
7 Carleen Blasa Fernandez A
7 Celina Azary Lefanto B

6 Kamila Lescano Marione A Superstition Hey Jude
6 Mariam Yakoub Marione A Kamila Lescano Carla Makary
6 Carla Makary Marione B Jasmine Elmalah Madison Bowens
6 Madison Bowens Marione B Eric Pierre Isabella Cintron
6 Ricky Inoa Liriano Marione A Mariam Yakoub Lolah Fuller
6 Allison Jimez Nolasco Marione A Ricky Inoa Liriano Habiba Johnson
6 Mehrail Sawires Marione A Allison Jimez Nolasco Anjali Rivera
6 Veronie Saad Albright A Mehrail Sawires Alysha Bell
6 Sariyah DeJesus Albright A Veronie Saad Mariam Henin
6 Sariyah Eva Taylor Albright A Sariyah DeJesus Isabella Castoire
6 Camyla Hernandez Estafonous A Sariyah Eva Taylor Ariyah Harris
6 Isabella Cintron Estafonous B Camyla Hernandez Valentina Baez
6 Kaleah Vasquez Estafonous A Kaleah Vasquez Leah Bolowski
6 Merola Abdelsayed Estafonous A Merola Abdelsayed Isabella Rodriguez 
6 Kashmala Gul Estafonous A Kashmala Gul Genesis Rasual
6 Ella Tobae-Wilson Estafonous B Youanna Abadir
6 Merola Abdelsayed Estafonous A Omar Mostafa Maiven Abdalla 
6 Jaslin Padilla Estafonous A Brooke Valentin Kylie Burton
6 Lolah Fuller Aiello/Schwarz B Jaslin Padilla Jois Gerges
6 Maiven Abdalla Aiello/Schwarz B Ella Tobar-Wilson
6 Kylie Burton Aiello B
6 Habiba Johnson Aiello B
6 Youanna Abadir Corey A
6 Jois Gerges Corey B
6 Jasmine Elmalah Corey A
6 Anjali Rivera Corey B
6 Alysha Bell Corey B
6 Mariam Henin Corey B
6 Isabella Castoire Corey B
6 Eric Pierre Corey A
6 Ariyah Harris Corey B
6 Valentina Baez Corey B
6 Brooke Valentin Corey A
6 Leah Bolowski Nattini B
6 Isabella Rodriguez Nattini B
6 Omar Mostafa Nattini A
6 Genesis Rasual Shwarz B

5 Maria Camila Puerto Arango Smith B Wall to Wall Hold Back the River
5 Baraa Assouihly Smith A Ariana Mallol Maria Camila Puerto Arango
5 Arianna Betancourt Smith B Trinity Fenlon Arianna Betancourt
5 Greisha Paez Smith B Greisha Paez
5 Kyla Winston Smith B Keira Chase Turner Kyla Winston
5 Joshua Murillo Smith B Joshua Murillo
5 Keira Chase Turner Smith A Nyla Borders Madelyn Lebron
5 Madelyn Lebron Smith B Wren Bosch Nyla McGoy
5 Malek Radwan Smith A Savannah Leroux Neveah Lee Roman
5 Myla Borders Smith A Zaylen Fennell Nya Joseph-Botti
5 Scarlett Fuentes Pullaro B Ja'Zaiyah Williams Johnier Mikhail
5 Nyla McGoy Pullaro B Ava Delqado Leilani Sellers
5 Neveah Lee Roman Pullaro B Maria Hanna Samantha Lainez Sanchez
5 Nya Joseph-Botti Wilkowski B Valetina Taveras
5 Wren Bosch Wilkowski A Sophia Hernandez Sofia Botros
5 Savannah Leroux Wilkowski A Kathryn Gerges Mildren Herrera
5 Johnier Mikhail Wilkowski B Amerise Benton La'Shea Bullock
5 Zaylen Fennell Wilkowski A Jadeline Cruz Sofia Karlicki
5 Leilani Sellers Wilkowski B Scarlett Fuentes
5 Ja'Zaiyah Williams Wilkowski A Karen Ayad Natalia Ruiz
5 Ava Delqado Wilkowski A Eva Martinez
5 Samantha Lainez Sanchez Wilkowski B
5 Valetina Taveras Schoch B
5 Sofia Botros Schoch B
5 Maria Hanna Schoch A
5 Eva Martinez Schoch A
5 Sophia Hernandez Schoch A
5 Mildren Herrera Schoch B
5 La'Shea Bullock Levine B
5 Ariana Mallol Levine A
5 Kathryn Gerges Levine A
5 Trinity Fenlon Levine A
5 Sofia Karlicki Levine B
5 Natalia Ruiz Levine B
5 Amerise Benton Cabrera A
5 Jadeline Cruz Cabrera A

4 Savannah Prater Pecoraro Feel It Still Seven Nation Army
4 Ashley Figueroa Cruz Pecoraro Rikka Ishida Trinity Oloo
4 Emma Sanchez Pecoraro Jaiceon Sims Nathalie Ulloa De La Cruz
4 Shriya Pratheep Pecoraro Jazelle Smith Hillary Pichardo Mendez
4 Violet Barton Pecoraro Mao'kenzie Mazzouccolo Grayson Green
4 Febronia Girgis Pecoraro Sophia Rosales Imani Orange
4 Emani Coppedge Pecoraro Sana Hendawy Iker Barroso Calderon
4 Rikka Ishida Aceti Andy Gonzales Liana Gonzalez
4 Jaiceon Sims Aceti Nicole Ibrahim Carly Rivera
4 Jazelle Smith Aceti Isabella Lozano Trevina Youssef
4 Marim Estafanous Aceti Natasha Cantos Abigail Varillas
4 Mao'kenzie Mazzouccolo Aceti Rosalia Aguilar Youanna Abdalla
4 Sophia Rosales Aceti Iyanna Rosario Selena Baradaaji
4 Sana Hendawy Aceti Madison Logan Anthony Perez
4 Andy Gonzales Aceti Savannah Prater Londyn Carter
4 Trinity Oloo Morales Ashley Figueroa Cruz Amanda Hanna
4 Nathalie Ulloa De La Cruz Morales Emma Sanchez Anaya Hassan
4 Hillary Pichardo Mendez Morales Shriya Pratheep Zaniyah Savage
4 Grayson Green Morales Violet Barton
4 Imani Orange Morales Emani Coppedge
4 Iker Barroso Calderon Morales
4 Liana Gonzalez Morales
4 Carly Rivera Morales
4 Trevina Youssef Morales
4 Nicole Ibrahim Stephanou

4 Isabella Lozano Stephanou
4 Natasha Cantos Stephanou
4 Rosalia Aguilar Stephanou
4 Iyanna Rosario Stephanou
4 Madison Logan Stephanou

4 Abigail Varillas Biscaldi
4 Youanna Abdalla Biscaldi
4 Selena Baradaaji Biscaldi
4 Anthony Perez Biscaldi
4 Londyn Carter Biscaldi
4 Amanda Hanna Biscaldi
4 Anaya Hassan Biscaldi

4 Zaniyah Savage Biscaldi
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